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Equipaggio
AURIEMMA Pietro
RAGUCCI Francesca
DE MAIO Giuseppe
CUOZZ0 Sabatino
ATTADEMO Ciro
FIGLIOLA Claudio
BUONO Alfonso
CASILLO Domenico
ORVETTI Felice

DE GREGORIO Liberato
VOLPE Giuseppe
FALSO Fabio
RUOCCO Gennaro
PACILIO Laviero
VISCIANO Michele
MARCIANO Antonino
PALLADINO Flavio
DE RISO Carmine
CAVALIERE Matteo
BUONOCORE Sebastiano
CANTE Andrea
PAGLIAROLI Gianni
PRISCO Raffaele
PARISI Franco
SALEMME Giuseppe
ISERNIA Gennaro
D'ANDREA Vito
RUGGIERO Francesco
CORDELLA Luciano
AVITABILE Domenico

BONAIUTO Vittorio

Tempi della MANCHE 01

Vettura

Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 16v
HONDA CIVIC
CITROEN SAXO VTS
Peugeot 205 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 16v
Peugeot 106 16v
Peugeot 106 16v
CITROEN SAXO VTS
Peugeot 106 16v
CITROEN SAXO VTS
Peugeot 106 16v
Renault Clio Williams
Ford Focus

Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 205 Rally
Peugeot 106 16v
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 205 Rally
Fiat 500

Fiat 500

Fiat 500

Peugeot 205 Rally

A 112 Abarth
Renault Clio Williams
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Fiat 500

A 112 Abarth

A 112 Abarth

Fiat 126-Yamaha

Tempo
3:53.470
5:18.430
3:49.220
4:09.950
4:01.550

3:50.50
3:30.560
3:52.980
3:57.980
3:36.940
3:57.910
3:37.600
3:32.730
3:41.420
4:04.470
4:36.560
3:33.660
3:51.610
3:39.230

RITIRATO
3:40.650
3:35.240

RITIRATO

RITIRATO
3:26.560
3:37.470

RITIRATO

3:19.50

RITIRATO

RITIRATO

3:40.930

Penalita

0:10

0:30

0:10

0:20

Tempo+Penalita
4:03.470
5:18.430
3:49.220
4:09.950
4:01.550

3:50.50
4:00.560
3:52.980
3:57.980
3:36.940
4:07.910
3:37.600
3:32.730
3:41.420
4:04.470
4:36.560
3:33.660
4:11.610

3:39.230

3:40.650

3:35.240

3:26.560

3:37.470

3:19.50

3:40.930

Punti
243,47
318,43
229,22
249,95
241,55
230,05
240,56
232,98
237,98
216,94
247,91
217,60
212,73
221,42
244,47
276,56
213,66
251,61
219,23

0,00
220,65
215,24

0,00

0,00
206,56
217,47

0,00
199,05

0,00

0,00

220,93
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Tempi della MANCHE 01

No. Equipaggio Vettura Tempo Penalita Tempo+Penalita Punti
4 |ANNOTTI Attilio Predator's-Honda 3:28.760 3:28.760 208,76
37 FERRARA Diego Mygale-Suzuki 3:10.760 0:10 3:20.760 200,76
3 SCARAFONE Alberto Gloria-Suzuki 3:04.730 0:10 3:14.730 194,73

2 LUCIBELLO Antonino Radical Prosport-Suzuki 3:42.840 3:42.840 222,84

1 PAOLILLO Antonio Radical Sr4-Kawasaki 3:23.150 0:10 3:33.150 213,15
31 LOMBARDO Paolo VW Polo 3:58.540 3:58.540 238,54
32 FOSSA Giuseppe Alfa Romeo 156 4:19.260 4:19.260 259,26
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